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Folder List

Box Number Folder Number Document Date

Document Type

Document Description

34

34

34

34

34

34

3

n.d.

n.d.

06/16/1968

06/16/1968

06/13-16/1968

06/16/1968

Other Document

Other Document

Other Document

Other Document

Other Document

Other Document

H. R. Haldeman handwritten notes on topics
including but not limited to: RN,
campaign/political operations, etc. 4 pages.

H. R. Haldeman handwritten notes on topics
including but not limited to: RN,
campaign/political operations, request
personnel, etc. 1 page.

H. R. Haldeman handwritten notes on topics
including but not limited to: Tulsa, Klein,
polls, Florida, Evans, Fong, etc. 2 pages.

H. R. Haldeman handwritten notes on topics
including but not limited to: Tulsa story, PA

story, etc. 1 page.

H. R. Haldeman handwritten notes on topics
including but not limited to: RN, Bryce,
Hughes, California, Agnew, etc. 1 page.

H. R. Haldeman handwritten _notes on topics
including but not limited to: RN, Whitaker,
PR groups, Brown, polling, Skidmore,
Hume, Catholic, Hillings, celebrity, Price,

etc. 3 pages.

Wednesday, January 02, 2008

Page 1 of 6



Box Number Folder Number Document Date

Document Type

Document Description

34

34

34

34

34

34

34

3

06/17/1968

06/17/1968

06/17/1968

06/17/1968

06/17/1968

06/18/1968

06/18/1968

Other Document

Other Document

Other Document

Other Document

Other Document

Other Document

Other Document

H. R. Haldeman handwritten notes on topics
including but not limited to: RN, Sears,
Hartfield, Agnew, Hillings, Ellsworth,
Huston idea, Wallace, TV, PR, Issues group,
Callaway, California, RFK, etc. 3 pages.

H. R. Haldeman handwritten notes on topics
including but not limited to: Wallace vote,
Lewis, etc. 1 page.

H. R. Haldeman handwritten notes on topics
including but not limited to: Kline, Mitchell,
Stans, Keogh, Agnew, Buchanan, RN
vacation, Hughes, Sears, etc. 1 page.

H. R. Haldeman handwritten notes on topics
including but not limited to: Volpe, Morse,
Rumsfeld, NYC vote, National Press Club,

etc. 1 page.

H. R. Haldeman handwritten notes on topics
including but not limited to: World Affairs
Council, San Francisco, RN, etc. 1 page.

H. R. Haldeman handwritten notes on topics
including but not limited to: McDonald,
Wiley, etc. 1 page.

H. R. Haldeman handwritten notes on topics
including but not limited to: Buchanan,
Keogh, Gallop, California, etc. 1 page.
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Box Number Folder Number Document Date

Document Type

Document Description

34

34

34

34

34

34

34

3

06/19/1968

06/19/1968

06/24/1968

06/24/1968

06/25/1968

06/25/1968

n.d.

Other Document

Other Document

Other Document

Other Document

Other Document

Other Document

Other Document

H. R. Haldeman handwritten notes on topics
including but not limited to: Vail, Cleveland,
DC, TV, V.P., polling, etc. 1 page.

H. R. Haldeman handwritten notes on topics
including but not limited to: NY Times, TV,
Buchanan, etc. 1 page.

H. R. Haldeman handwritten notes on topics
including but not limited to: TV group, press,

etc. 1 page.

H. R. Haldeman handwritten notes on topics
including but not limited to: TV, Gallup,
radio, RN, etc. 1 page.

H. R. Haldeman handwritten notes on topics
including but not limited to: California,
delegates, McGregor, RN, etc. 1 page.

H. R. Haldeman handwritten notes on topics
including but not limited to: Harlow, Klein,
Stele, California, etc. 1 page.

H. R. Haldeman handwritten notes on topics
including but not limited to: Mitchell, RN,
Keogh, etc. 1 page.
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Box Number Folder Number Document Date

Document Type

Document Description

34

34

34

34

34

34

34

3

06/25/1968

06/25/1968

06/26/1968

06/27/1968

06/27/1968

06/27/1968

06/27/1968

Other Document

Other Document

Other Document

Other Document

Other Document

Other Document

Other Document

H. R. Haldeman handwritten notes on topics
including but not limited to: Covino, Lewis,
Evans etc. 1 page.

H. R. Haldeman handwritten notes on topics
including but not limited to: Ohio, DC,
Wilkins, Florida, Rhodes, NJ, etc. 1 page.

H. R. Haldeman handwritten notes on topics
including but not limited to: Gallup,
Cleveland, Rhodes, radio, press, etc. 1 page.

H. R. Haldeman handwritten notes on topics
including but not limited to: RN, press office,
Rose, Whitaker, etc. 1 page.

H. R. Haldeman handwritten notes on topics
including but not limited to: TV, jets,
Cleveland, Rhodes, McGegor, etc. 1 page.

H. R. Haldeman handwritten notes on topics
including but not limited to: delegates, plane,
scheduling, TV, Miami, RN, Cleveland,
press, etc. 2 pages.

H. R. Haldeman handwritten notes on topics
including but not limited to: RN, Jewish,
Johnson, Europe, Key Biscayne, Eisenhower,

etc. 2 pages.
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Box Number Folder Number

Document Date

Document Type

Document Description

34

34

34

34

34

34

34

3

06/27/1968

06/28/1968

06/29/1968

06/30/1968

n.d.

n.d.

n.d.

Other Document

Other Document

Other Document

Other Document

Other Document

Other Document

Other Document

H. R. Haldeman handwritten notes on topics
including but not limited to: delegates, VP
candidates, TV, Hume, RN, etc. 1 page.

H. R. Haldeman handwritten notes on topics
including but not limited to: Duncan, RN,
ﬁepublican Governors Ball, Rhodes,
California, Cleveland, etc. 1 page.

H. R. Haldeman handwritten notes on topics
including but not limited to: Rhodes, Agnew,
Romney, Reagan, Ohio, RN, telethon, etc. 1

page.

H. R. Haldeman handwritten notes on topics
including but not limited to: Keogh,
education, NY, etc. 1 page.

Paper with typed heading Undated — June. 1
page. Not scanned.

H. R. Haldeman handwritten notes on topics
including but not limited to: Ellsworth,
delegates, RN, Negro Leaders, etc. 1 page.

H. R. Haldeman handwritten notes on topics
including but not limited to: Lear, FAA, RN,
Murphy, etc. 1 page.
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Box Number Folder Number Document Date

Document Type

Document Description

34

34

34

34

34

34

3

n.d.

n.d.

n.d.

n.d.

n.d.

n.d.

Other Document

Other Document

Other Document

Other Document

Other Document

Other Document

H. R. Haldeman handwritten notes on topics
including but not limited to: Huston analysis,
Buchanan, etc. 1 page.

H. R. Haldeman handwritten_notes on toeics
including but not limited to: Drunk, PA, NJ,

RN, etc. 1 page.

H. R. Haldeman handwritten notes on topics
including but not limited to: Evan, Kegen,

etc. 1 page.

H. R. Haldeman handwritten notes on topics
including but not limited to: Price, RN,
Nathan, etc. 1 page.

H. R. Haldeman handwritten notes on topics
including but not limited to: RN, Bryce, etc.

1 page.

H. R. Haldeman handwritten notes on topics
including but not limited to: Jackson, Sears,
TV special, Safire, PR group, etc. 1 page.
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